USA/Canada: 1.800.877.2376
Dimensions
Options
Features
Construction
Model Number Key
Mirror
M
Modular
MOD
Finish
FP = Flat Polish
FB = Flat Bevel
• Aluminum frame
• Includes installation hardware
Example: Cabinet to Mirror to Cabinet Arrangement
• Edge style can be Polished or Bevel to suit varying aesthetic
styles
• Easy installation
• Modular when mounted between other products
Page 1 of 2
MODM1636 Modular Mirror - Specification Sheet
229-1510_100820
Height: 36" (915 mm)
Width:  15-1/4" (387 mm)
Depth:  7/8" (22 mm)
Height
36
Width
16
• Other widths / heights available
• Can be paired with other product lines:
  • PL Cabinets (P2C)
Robern, Inc | 701 N. Wilson Ave. | Bristol, PA 19007
7/8"
(22 mm)
29/32"
(23 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
Bevel Plain
MODM1636 - Specification Sheet
Page 2 of 2
229-1510_100820
15-1/4" (387 mm)
36"
(915 mm)
Front view Side view